

South Portland Land Trust's Corporate Gift Acceptance Policy

South Portland Land Trust works to link neighborhoods and improve quality of life for all South Portland residents through expanding the city's trail network, conserving open space, and educating the public on conservation issues. We accept and solicit gifts from individuals, businesses, and foundations that are supportive of our mission. We do not endorse any company, product, or service, and no donors receive any goods or services in exchange for gifts to South Portland Land Trust. We are committed to working across sectors to advance our mission.

South Portland Land Trust is a nonprofit, tax-exempt charitable organization (Tax ID #01-0427972) under Section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code. Donations are tax-deductible as allowed by law. Thank you for your business' support of South Portland Land Trust.